
VOBE Summer AM-Bus #1                                 VOBE Summer PM- Bus #1

BUS 832 BUS 832

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

7:25 AM 2:00 PM Village of Barboursville Elem.

7:33:AM James River Turnpike & East Mud River Rd. 2:06 PM East Pea Ridge Rd.

7:37 AM Milton City Hall 2:19 PM Cox Landing Elem.

7:39 AM Milton Pre-K 2:23 PM Big Seven Mile Rd. & Blue Sulfer Rd.

7:43 AM Rt. 60 & Kirby Rd. 2:32 PM Blue Sulfer Rd. & Olde Farm Rd.

7:45 AM CMHS 2:35 PM Blue Sulfer Rd. & Iroquois Trail

7:50 AM Blue Sulfer Rd. & Iroquois Trail 2:39 PM CMHS

7:52 AM Blue Sulfer Rd. & Olde Farm Rd. 2:42 PM Rt. 60 & Kirby Rd.

8:01 AM Big Seven Mile Rd. & Blue Sulfer Rd. 2:45 PM Milton Pre-K

8:06 AM Cox Landing Elem. 2:46 PM Milton City Hall

8:18 AM East Pea Ridge Rd. 2:51 PM James River Turnpike & East Mud River Rd.

8:25 AM Village of Barboursville Elem. 2:57 PM

BUS 866 BUS 866

Stop Time Location Stop Time Location

7:21 AM McComas Rd. & Roach Rd. 2:00 PM Village of Barboursville Elem.

7:30 AM Salt Rock Elem. 2:09 PM Guyan Estates

7:34 AM Rt. 10 & Smith Creek Rd. 2:13 PM Davis Creek Elem.

7:39 AM Morrisons Grocery 2:22 PM Nichols Elem.

7:44 AM Heath Creek Rd. & Esquire Dr. 2:24 PM Cyrus Creek Rd. & Berry Lane

7:46 AM Heath Creek Rd. & Castle Dr. 2:38 PM Martha Elem.

7:48 AM Martha Elem. 2:40 PM Heath Creek Rd. & Castle Dr.

8:02 AM Cyrus Creek Rd. & Berry Lane 2:42 PM Heath Creek Rd. & Esquire Dr.

8:04 AM Nichols Elem. 2:47 PM Morrisons Grocery

8:14 AM Guyan Estates 2:52 PM Rt. 10 & Smith Creek Rd.

8:19 AM Davis Creek Elem. 2:56 PM Salt Rock Elem.

8:25 AM Village of Barboursville Elem. 3:05 PM McComas Rd. & Roach Rd.

2100 Rt. 60 (Culloden Elem.)

2100 Rt. 60 (Culloden Elem.)

 Village of Barboursville Elementary 

Summer Bus Schedule 2025 - Mon. 6/16 - Fri. 6/27

VOBE Summer AM-Bus#2 VOBE Summer PM-Bus#2 

Times may vary based on the number of students and stop locations. 

Please arrive at your pick-up/drop-location 10 minutes prior to listed times. 6/12/20259:01 AM



25

Times may vary based on the number of students and stop locations. 

Please arrive at your pick-up/drop-location 10 minutes prior to listed times. 6/12/20259:01 AM


